

---

## **LEGUME FRUCTE SI FRUCTE CU COAJA**

I.D.: 49738342

---

Data  
publicarii 14.09.20

Coduri CPV

03220000-9

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 248,54 RON - 248,54 RON

---

Descriere: 1/VARZA LOT BG CAL 1 /KG/40,5/2,29/92,75 2/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/1/13,76/13,76  
3/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/2,9/5,5/15,95 4/CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/19/2,75/52,25 5/ARDEI CAPIA  
ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/10/6,42/64,2 6/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/1,5/6,42/9,63

---